Specification Sheet
UNIVERSAL CLIPS FOR LATERAL FINISHING
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
TER09-1146/H20 Universal Head clip for vertical finishing - thick... thick. 20 mm 100 5000 PZ
TER09-1146/H30 Universal Head clip for vertical finishing - thick... thick. 30mm 100 5000 PZ
TER09-1146/H40 Universal Head clip for vertical finishing - tick.... tick. 40mm 100 5000 PZ
TER09-1146/B20 Universal Base clip for vertical finishing - thick... thick. 20mm 100 5000 PZ
TER09-1146/B30 Universal Base clip for vertical finishing - thick... thick. 30mm 100 5000 PZ
TER09-1146/B40 Universal Base clip for vertical finishing - thick... thick. 40mm 100 5000 PZ
Description
Set of clips that allows, in the installation of floating floors, the finishing of the perimeter space in the absence of a lateral
wall.Specifically designed to be used with the Hercules supports, 3D-Scopic and Level Up.The different items allows the use of
ceramic with different thickness of 20, 30 and 40mm
Material
Stainless Steel
Use
Used for the perimeter finishing in the absence of a lateral wall, in the installation of raised floors with ARKIMEDE paving, Hercules
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 06.05.2024
paving, 3D-Scopic and Level Up.
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 06.05.2024